- 1 SR24
- 2 136948-1
- 3 By The Standing Committee on Rules
- 4 RFD:
- 5 First Read: 14-FEB-12

1	136948-1:n:02/14/2012:RULES/sts	
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	SPECIAL ORDER CALENDAR	
9		
10	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE SENATE, That the following	
11	bills in the order named shall be the paramount and continu	uing
12	order of business taking precedence over all other matters	
13	upon reaching bills on third reading for the fourth	
14	legislative day of the 2012 Regular Session only:	
15		Page
16 17 18 19 20 21 22	Senator Orr: SB30 Finance Department, Purchasing Division, establishment and maintenance of statewide database for bids or propos- als for public contracts, required, database accessible through Internet	1
23 24 25 26 27	Senator Holley: SB42 United Ways of Alabama, authorized to participate in state health insurance coverage, Sec. 36-29-14 am'd.	3
28 29 30 31 32 33 34	Senator Orr: SB48 Income tax credit for qualifying projects or new or ex- panding businesses creating new jobs, tax credits claimed authorized to be carried over up to four tax years, Sec. 40-18-194 am'd.	1

35

1 2 3 4 5 6	Senator Brewbaker: SB50 National Human Trafficking Resource Center Hotline, post- ing in lounges and on Alcoholic Beverage Control Board, Public Service Commission, and Industrial Relations De- partment Internet websites, required, penalties	5
7 8 9 10 11 12	Senator Orr: SB58 Alabama Law Institute, funding, authorized to receive funds from governmental and other sources, appropriation for use for Law Institute purposes, Sec. 29-8-6 added	6
13 14 15 16 17 18 19	Senator Orr: SB63 Corrections Department, prison industries, sale of prod- ucts further provided for, operation of joint venture with private businesses, authorized, Secs. 14-7-7, 14-7-22 am'd.	2
20 21 22 23 24	Senator Ward: SB89 Lifespan Respite Resource Network, established, Alabama Respite Coalition, established	8
25 26 27 28 29	Senator Bussman: SB111 Public Service Commission, continued until October 1, 2013, pursuant to Sunset law	6
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39	Senator Allen: SB134 Alabama Fire College, an institution of postsecondary education under the supervision and control of the Alabama Firefighters' Personnel Standards and Education Commission, clarified, membership revised, duties, Joint Legislative Oversight Committee established, Secs. 36-32-1, 36-32-2, 36-32-3, 36-32-5 am'd; Sec. 36-32-13 added.	7